
Secunderabad - Nizamabad InterCity Festival Special/07569x - COVU - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

3h 40m - 161 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 09:50 0 1 0 12 536 SCR
2 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 10:08 10:09 1m 0 1 3 31 533 SCR
3 BMO Bolarum 10:29 10:30 1m 0 1 14 64 596 SCR
4 MED Medchal 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 28 76 599 SCR
5 WDR Wadiaram 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 66 13 SCR
6 MZL Mirzapalli 11:44 11:46 2m 0 1 71 79 SCR
7 AKE Akanapet Junction 11:54 11:55 1m 0 1 82 47 SCR
8 KMC Kamareddi 12:29 12:31 2m 0 1 109 53 SCR
9 NZB Nizamabad Junction 13:30 0 1 161 - 383 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (05:54)

Oct 15 2024 (05:54)

1

1


